/o\ [ Majstrovstva Sr V Dialkovom Plavani V Bazene (Bratislava, SVK)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/04/2018

Atleta

Hornakova Nadine
Poliacikova Kristina
Marcinova Marina
Schickhoferova Nina
Pircova Nina

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Atleta

Straka Simon
Nemec Radoslav
Javorcik Jakub
Kollar Milos
Jedlicka Adam
Cacik Rastislav
Kozak Damian

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Atleta

Grozajova Lea
Krasnohorska Hana
Studena Daniela
Gutyanova Nina
Cacikova Kornelia
Gavran Lea
Ertlova Natalia
Cisarova Diana
Holikova Patricia
Ofukana Karolina
Drahovska Eliska

Pos

PP OO~NOOOUIWNE

= O

Atleta

Janovjak Nicolas
Godarsky Simon
Pilek Matus
Polak Adam
Bohac Richard
Stancek Mario
Fekete Samuel

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1000 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine -

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

1000 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

3000 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

3000 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi -

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

SIoVANI
RISULTATI
Tempo
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 15'42"10
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 16'43"14
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Michalovce 16'44"55
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 17'57"19
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Michalovce 18'39"70
Tempo
SVK J&T Sport Team Bratislava 14'30"11
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 14'36"86
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 15'32"03
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 16'21"15
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 17'32"05
SVK Kupele Piestany 17'32"39
SVK Klub Vodnych Sportov Ocean Bratislava 19'32"57
Tempo
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 44'23"35
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 48'13"10
SVK Piestansky Plavecky Klub 48'17"25
SVK SK Aquasport Levice 49'52"72
SVK Kupele Piestany 50'03"66
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 50'05"00
SVK Kupele Piestany 50'05"92
SVK Kupele Piestany 52'18"76
SVK Kupele Piestany 52'54"35
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 53'53"11
SVK Piestansky Plavecky Klub 54'46"91
Tempo
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 39'34"29
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 42'11"51
SVK Plavecky Klub Nove Zamky 44'14"24
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 46'58"22
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 48'20"57
SVK Kupele Piestany 49'36"87
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava 53'24"60

2007

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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/o\ [ Majstrovstva Sr V Dialkovom Plavani V Bazene (Bratislava, SVK)

Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/04/2018

Pos Atleta

Juska Tomas
Weissabel Sebastian
Svec Oliver

Adamek Lukas
Salay Peter
Mittheiss Adam
Sedlak Samuel
Tapusik Patrik
Jakubec Jakub

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta
1 Skodny Pavel

Pos Atleta

Chromiakova Lea
Ahmed Ema
Hyllova Ella
Steffekova Martina
Horvathova Ema
Drzikova Lea
Loskotova Lucia

~NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos Atleta
1 Fratric lvan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

3000 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi -

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava
SVK Kupele Piestany

SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava
SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava
SVK Kupele Piestany

SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava

3000 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa
SVK 1969 SVK Kupele Piestany

3000 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Femmine -

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

SVK Piestansky Plavecky Klub
SVK Spk Bratislava

SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava
SVK Spk Bratislava

SVK Spk Bratislava

SVK Kupele Piestany

SVK Spk Bratislava

5000 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa
SVK 1998 SVK Plavecky Klub Orca Bratislava

EIDV%NI

Tempo

43'23"75
43'53"86
44'07"77
44'19"58
44'30"24
45'07"26
45'15"40
47'55"99
49'43"40

Tempo
44'35"59

Tempo

42'26"23
43'21"17
44'09"85
46'04"13
47'14"19
47'41"15
48'35"55

Tempo
56'44"68

Q

Derojece
OO

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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